2017-18 SHELBY MUNICIPAL FINAL
MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
DATE HOME VISITOR TIP-OFF
Saturday, October 21  |Shelby Municipal Jamboree TBD
Thursday, October 26  |Appling Millington 2:30
Arlington Schilling Farms 4:15
Lakeland Bon Lin 3:30
Riverdale Collierville 4:00
Houston Elmore Park 4:30
Monday, October 30 [Bon Lin Appling 3:30
Millington Elmore Park 4:30
Collierville Arlington 4:15
Schilling Farms Houston 3:30
Riverdale Lakeland 4:00
Thursday, November 2 |Elmore Park Bon Lin 4:30
Appling Lakeland 3:30
Collierville Houston 3:30
Riverdale Arlington 4:15
Millington Schilling Farms 3:30
Monday, November 6 [Lakeland Elmore Park 4:30
Bon Lin Millington 3:30
Houston Riverdale 4:00
Collierville (@ Collierville High) Schilling Farms 6:00
Arlington Appling 4:15
Thursday, November 9 |Millington Lakeland 3:30
Elmore Park Appling 4:30
Riverdale Schilling Farms 4:00
Arlington Houston 4:15
Monday, November 13 [Appling Collierville 3:30
Bon Lin Houston 3:30
Schilling Farms Elmore Park 4:30
Lakeland Arlington 4:15
Riverdale Millington 4:00
Thursday, November 16 |Houston Appling 3:30
Arlington Bon Lin 4:15
Elmore Park Riverdale 4:30
Lakeland Schilling Farms 3:30
Collierville Millington 3:30
Monday, November 20 |Appling Riverdale 4:00
Bon Lin Schilling Farms 3:30
Arlington Elmore Park 4:30
Houston Millington 3:30
Collierville Lakeland 3:30
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Thursday, November 30 |Schilling Farms Appling 3:30
Riverdale Bon Lin 4:00
Elmore Park Collierville 4:30
Lakeland Houston 3:30
Millington Arlington 4:15
Monday, December 4 [Millington Appling 3:30
Schilling Farms Arlington 4:15
Bon Lin Lakeland 3:30
Collierville Riverdale 4:00
Thursday, December 7 |Appling Bon Lin 3:30
Elmore Park Millington 4:30
Arlington Collierville 4:15
Houston Schilling Farms 3:30
Monday, December 11 |[Bon Lin Elmore Park 4:30
Lakeland Appling 3:30
Houston Collierville 3:30
Arlington Riverdale 4:15
Thursday, December 14 |Elmore Park Lakeland 4:30
Millington Bon Lin 3:30
Riverdale Houston 4:00
Schilling Farms (@Collierville High) [Collierville 6:00
Monday January 8 Lakeland Millington 3:30
Appling Elmore Park 4:30
Schilling Farms Riverdale 4:00
Houston Arlington 4:15
Collierville Bon Lin 3:30
Tuesday, January 9 Make-up Date (if necessary) TBD
Thursday, January 11  |#4 Teams v. #5 Teams @ #4 Teams' schools TBD
Wednesday, January 17 |Regional/Area Tournament Girls Quarterfinals TBD
Thursday, January 18 |Regional/Area Tournament Boys Quarterfinals TBD
Monday, January 22 |Regional/Area Tournament Semifinals TBD
Tuesday, January 23  |Regional/Area Tournament Finals TBD
Saturday, January 27 |West TN Sectional Tournament Begins TBD
Monday, February 6 [West TN Sectional Tournament Finals TBD

** The Jamboree will be held at Collierville Middle School.

** The Regional/Area Tournament will be held at Lakeland Middle Preparatory School.



